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CANINE FORMULA

FARMINA VET LIFE

WET FOOD

Gastrointestinal
Feeding guide 

Adult dog weight
2kg 

(4.4 lbs)
5kg 

(11 lbs)
10kg 

(22 lbs)
15kg 

(33.1 lbs)
20kg 

(44.1 lbs)
25kg 

(55.1 lbs)
30kg 

(66.1 lbs)
35kg 

(77.2 lbs)
40kg 

(88.2 lbs)
50kg 

(110.2 lbs)

minimum 105g 210g 350g 475g 590g 700g 800g 900g 1000g 1175g

Quantity in grams average 150g 300g 500g 680g 845g 1000g 1140g 1285g 1420g 1680g

maximum 195g 385g 650g 885g 1100g 1300g 1500g 1675g 1850g 2180g

Quantity in cans
1 can = 300g

minimum 1/3 ¾ 1 1½ 2 2 1/3 2 2/3 3 3 1/3 4

average ½ 1 1 2/3 2¼ 2¾ 3 1/3 3¾ 4 1/3 4¾ 5½

maximum 2/3 1 1/3 2 3  3 2/3 4 1/3 5 5½ 6 7¼


