FARMINA VET LIFE

Gastrointestinal



WET FOOD

Feeding guide

Adult dog weight		2kg (4.4 lbs)	5kg (11 lbs)	10kg (22 lbs)	15kg (33.1 lbs)	20kg (44.1 lbs)	25kg (55.1 lbs)	30kg (66.1 lbs)	35kg (77.2 lbs)	40kg (88.2 lbs)	50kg (110.2 lbs)
Quantity in grams	minimum	105g	210g	350g	475g	590g	700g	800g	900g	1000g	1175g
	average	150g	300g	500g	680g	845g	1000g	1140g	1285g	1420g	1680g
	maximum	195g	385g	650g	885g	1100g	1300g	1500g	1675g	1850g	2180g
Quantity in cans 1 can = 300g	minimum	1/3	3/4	1	11/2	2	2 1/3	2 2/3	3	3 1/3	4
	average	1/2	1	12/3	21/4	23/4	3 1/3	33/4	4 1/3	43/4	51/2
	maximum	2/3	1 1/3	2	3	3 2/3	4 1/3	5	51/2	6	71/4